09/07/2021 Gmail - Re: New Order

M Gma" Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Re: New Order

1 message

houssein ghandour <h-ghandour@hotmail.com>
To: Kate Giriffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Plz R-49 make them 7 and aespire 2,
Sorry for that

Sent from my iPhone

On Jul 9, 2021, at 12:48, Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com> wrote:

Hi Hussein,

Please see attached updated proforma invoice. 1 x 0110040 added. The PayPal and insurance charge has changed, but the carriage
Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email viamed.kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Skype: viamed.kate.griffiths

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to work from home, and | am now woi
to use email where possible.
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On Fri, 9 Jul 2021 at 10:08, houssein ghandour <h-ghandour@hotmail.com> wrote:
Sorry kate but plz modify the invoice and add one oxygen sensor for GE datex ohmeda Aespire .
Oxygen sensor will be tested by next week in other site

Sent from my iPhone

On Jul 9, 2021, at 11:32, Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com> wrote:

Hi Hussein,

Please see attached updated proforma invoice, showing 5 x 0110049 instead of 5 x 0110024. The carriage charges etc rem:
Sorry to ask again, have you been able to do what Ryan suggested - that the customer tries the UFO130-2 in another device
Please let me know if you require any changes to be made to the proforma invoice.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email viamed.kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
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